Intended Use
•	 Signs, facades, small area illumination, flag poles and landscape accent.
LED fixtures are designed for accent illumination – columns, trees or small
flags or signage
Construction
•	 Decorative die cast aluminum construction with “Southwest” styling
•	 Gasketing is silicone for positive seal. Laramie is ruggedly built for wet
location applications

COMPACT DECORATIVE FLOOD
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE: LFS-50P8-BZ-LP
Outdoor Lighting
A B
C
E
D
Cat. #
Job Type
Approvals
	 A	 B	 C	 D	 E
	 101/4”	 61/2”	 8”	 4”	 21/2”
	 260 mm	 165 mm	 203 mm	 102 mm	 63.5 mm
0.8 sq ft EPA
Copyright © 2011 HUBBELL LIGHTING   All Rights Reserved   LFS-SPEC8/11   Printed in USA
Hubbell Outdoor Lighting • 701 Millennium Boulevard • Greenville, SC 29607 • phone: 864-678-1000
For more information visit our web site: www.hubbell-ltg.com
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Outdoor Lighting
PHOTOMETRIC REPORTS
LED WIDE	 LFS12LU5KW.IES
LED MEDIUM	 LFS12LU5KM.IES
LED NARROW	 LFS12LU5KN.IES
150P	 	 HP10971.IES
150S	 	 HP10973.IES
42F	 	 HP10974.IES
series
lfs Laramie
Flood Small
wattage/source
pulse start metal halide
50P 50w
70P 70w
100P 100w
150P 150w
high pressure sodium
50S 50w
70S 70w
100S 100w
150S 150w
compact fluorescent1
26F 26w
32F 32w
42F 42w
led2
12LU-5K-W 12w, 6x6
12LU-5K-M 12w, 4x4
12LU-5K-N 12w, 1x1
FINISH
BZ Bronze
BL Black
GR Gray
WH White
PS Platinum
OPTIONS
LP Lamp included (H.I.D. or CFL)
P(1) 120V button photocontrol
3
P(2) 208V button photocontrol
3
P(3) 240V button photocontrol
3
P(4) 277V button photocontrol
3
P(6) 347V button photocontrol
LFS
voltage
1 120V (H.I.D. reactor)
6 Tri-Tap (H.I.D. only)
(120, 277, 347V)
81 Quad - Tap® (120, 208, 240,  277V)
(standard on CFL)